
Accounting 1
Business Communications 1
Business Communications 2
Web Development

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Business Law
Business Leadership
Digital Media 1*
Economics

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Entrepreneurship*
Marketing 1
Sports & Entertain Marketing
Information Tech Intro
Real Estate

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BUSINESS INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT

FINANCE

Business Management*
Business Leadership 2

0.5
0.5

Business Office Specialist* 0.5 Accounting 2 0.5

Internships, Apprenticeships and Capstones qualify towards Pathway completion             0.5 - 1.0
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To be a Pathway completer you must pass a concentrator course and enough Pathway courses to equal 3.0 credits.

BUSINESS, FINANCE AND
MARKETING

*CONCURRENT ENROLLMENT OPTION   


